Champion
Classe AA
Classe A
Classe B
Classe C
Classe D

Champion
Aspirant
3e Position
4e Position
5e Position

Champion
Classe AA
Classe A
Classe B
Classe C
Classe D

Champion
Aspirant
3e Position

Valleyfield Open 2025

Simple
Marco Cannizzaro
Sébastien Lefebvre
Steven Desfossés
Steeve Parent
Sylvain Fauteux
Roula Zeilah

Handicap
Sébastien Lefebvre
Alexandra Hua
Claude Lyonnais
Larry McGowan
Véronique Ledoux

Double
Marco Cannizzaro
Steven Desfossés
Claude Lyonnais

David Lopes
Alexandra Hua

Combiné
Claude Lyonnais
Steven Desfossés
Marco Cannizzaro



High-Over-All Scores

E E|E|E E E

Name ATA # | State | Class | Category | Total 1121314l5!6
LYONNAIS,
CLAUDE 8802620 |QU |A 550 192192192|92|93|89
DESFOSSES,
STEVEN 2309186 |IQU |A 548 195/90(90|94 88|91
CANNIZZARO,
MARCO 2074665 |QU |AA 544 19582194199 86|88
HUA
ALEXANDRA, 2309187 |1QU |B 538 192/92|88|93/93|80
KIEU
LOPES, DAVID 0110969 QU |B 529 192/84/91/91/91|80
LEDOUX,
VERONIQUE 2302126 |QU |B 526 |93|93|78(92|85)|85
LEFEBVRE,
SEBASTIEN 2525023 |IQU |AA 524 |86/97|90(87|89|75
EGEILEH, FADY |2073629 |QU |C 518 |95/87|83|90|83|80
MCGOWAN,
LARRY 8007494 |QU |C 513 |93/90|78|88(92|72
PARENT,
STEEVE 2120692 |QU |B 504 (95/89(70(92|85|73
LAPLANTE, LEO |8805166 |QU |C 497 192|77,7691|84|77
MONTPETIT,
MARC 1110804 |QU |[C 486 1 89/85|78|83(82|69
JEAN DANIEL, D 9605354 QU |B 449 196|85/88191|89
BRULE, DENIS 1213807 |QU |C 438 190191 87|86 |84
ZEILAH, ROULA |2073536 |QU [D 310 (81 76|85 68
GARIEPY,
SYLVAIN 1857221 |QU |[C 254 |95/81|78
YAMMINE,
MAURICE 9005534 |QU |C 251 19078 83
PERREAULT,
DANIEL 8703446 |QU 246 8583 78
FAUTEUX,
SYLVAIN 1940817 |QU |C 242 |90 57195




DONATELLI,

e 2410800 | QU 218 (877655
ETAVROS 2068308 | QU 162 88 | 74
SRS 2417701 | QU 146 | 80| 66

o CINE 4500183 |ON 92 |92

THEORET, MARC | 2209195 | QU 83 |83




Scores for Event: 1 - Simples

23

24

25

24

25

22

24

24

24

24

24

23

24

23

23

25

23

24

24

24

22

25

24

24

23

21

25

24

22

23

24

24

21

23

25

23

23

21

24

24

22

24

23

23

24

23

23

22

22

25

23

22

21

23

22

24

23

23

22

22

S((l;_la Name ATA # Stat | CL | Categor
Post ¢ S y
L 34 gE:I\I;IIEL,D 49160535 QU | B
s | o (o s [qu [ an
4| 5.4 ESE%EH, 307362 Qu | ¢
6 | 63 IS)?]SSQESES, 230918 QU | A
7| 42 i/fRGI?;VAN, 200749 Qu | ¢
s | oa [moux o [P o |
9| 35 Iézgll}lggls, 380262 QU | A
0| 43 2NN 2 |39 on | c
11! a4 iégLANTE’ §80516 Qu | ¢
of o s oo |5
13| 6-5 EEI?XANDRA ?30918 QU | B
, KIEU
14| 41 PR 280U | ¢
15| 73 [syivane |7 |V | €
16| 82 |\vatrice o |V |
17| 4-5 |MONTPETIT, (111080 QU | C
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18

MARC 4
18| 5-2 PDI%%]"EFELLL (2)41080 QU
of 52 [ [
20| 5-1 E/II,{I}(OCRET’ §20919 U
21| 5-5 ig%ﬁf, 207353 ou
2| 64 [ROULEAU, 241770 | o\

GHISLAIN

1

19

20

22

20
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18

22

21




Scores for Event: 2 - Handicap

Stat | YR | Categor

Squa

d- Name ATA #

Post e
U 42 |Sppastien |3 |QU
2| 62 |yproNIQUE |6 | QU
3| 54 E‘L{XII‘JUSQIS, 280262 U
¢ 65 |amuems 230918 | qu

, KIEU

o s 2o
6 | 45 i’fISRO;VAN, 200749 o
7| g3 SEES\F/(E);SES’ 230918 U
8 | 6-1 ls’z%ggjg %12069 QU
o | 63 |ECELEH. 1207362 |
10l 43 ﬁgl;gPETIT, ‘1‘11080 QU
11 84 Eili\%géULT, 270344 QU
12 91 JDEIS\I;IIEL,D 49;60535 QU
af s S
14| 33 8?1\12111\\1{{25311 207466 QU
16| 722 Kq‘%ﬁgf 200553 QU
17| 4-4 |LAPLANTE, (880516 |QU
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21

18

17

20

LEO 6

18] 5 DONATELLI, |241080
PIERRE 0

19 6.4 ROULEAU, 241770

GHISLAIN

1

13

18

17

18




Scores for Event: 3 - Doubles

PIERRE

Sg‘;:f- Name ATA # | State | CLS | Category | Total | SE1 | SE2

CANNIZZARO,

I 2074665 QU | AA 94 | 46 | 48
LYONNAIS,

2 | 35 [N 8802620 |QU | A 92 | 46 | 46

3 | 54 |LopEs,DAVID 0110969 QU | € 91 | 42 | 49
LEFEBVRE,

4| 45 |gEEoOTRE 2525023 |QU | C 90 | 47 | 43
DESFOSSES,

5|63 [ty 2309186 |QU | AA 90 | 45 | 45
HUA

6 | 65 |ALEXANDRA, [2309187|QU | D 88 | 44 | 44
KIEU

7 | 7.3 |JEANDANIEL, D |9605354|QU | B 88 | 45 | 43

8 | 41 |BRULE,DENIS |1213807|Qu | € 87 | 42 | 45

o | 5.3 |EGEILEH, FADY |2073629|Qu | € 83 | 43 | 40
PERREAULT,

10| 74 [PEE 8703446 |QU | C 83 | 44 | 39
GARIEPY,

1| 32 | JARE 1857221 |QU | D 78 | 38 | 40
MCGOWAN,

12| a2 [V 8007494 |QU | D 78 | 39 | 39
MONTPETIT,

13 43 | GN. 1110804|QU | D 78 | 38 | 40
LEDOUX,

14| 62 |Vironioue | 2302126/QU | D 78 | 44 | 34

15| 4-4 |LAPLANTE,LEO |8805166|QU | D 76 | 35 | 41

16| 5-5 |ZEILAH, ROULA |2073536|QU | D 76 | 37 | 39
PARENT,

17) 61 [ AR 2120692 |QU | D 70 | 37 | 33
FAUTEUX,

18| 33 |SSPTES 1940817 |QU | D 57| 20 | 37

19| s [PONATELLL 1,4 16000(Qu | D 55 | 31 | 24




Scores for Event: 4 - Sim

ple

S?;_la Name ATA # Stat | CL | Categor | Tota T](E);a SE | SE | SE | SE

- e|s| vy |1 M a2]3 4
1| s Sf*ﬂi{{zggl{ 507466 QU |AA 194 | 99 | 25 | 24 | 25| 25
2| 63 ETEES;F,(E;SES’ 230918 QU | A 189 | 94 | 24 (24 [ 22| 24
3| 52 ]J)E:I\I;}EL,D 360535 QU | B 187 | 91 |23 23|22 |23
4| 61 g’;‘gEE\I;IET 312069 QU | B 187 192 23 | 22 | 23 | 24
5| 5-4 ESE%EH 307362 Qu | ¢ 185 | 90 | 24 | 25 | 20 | 21
6| 62 ]{,ggggiéUE 2021qu | B 185 (92| 22 | 23 | 23 | 24
7| 65 |ALEXANDR 201 qu | B 185 | 93 |23 |21 25/ 24

A, KIEU

8 | 7.3 g@gi‘lﬁi ;94081 QU | 185 | 95 | 24 | 24 | 24 | 23
9 | 6-4 E‘L(gggg‘ls’ 880262 QU | A 184 | 92 | 24| 22|24 | 22
(1) 4-4 IiggLANTE’ 280516 Qu | c 183 |01 23 [ 21 | 22| 25
s o lqu | B 183 | 91 |21 |24 22| 24
2| 42 [V VAN 1598 gy | ¢ 181 [ 88| 23 | 21|23 | 21
Ve PR 1R gu | e 176 | 86 | 21| 21|23 |21
411 43 Egﬁilgﬁl 552502 QU | AA 173 |87 | 23 | 22| 20 | 22
; 7.2 I\Y/Ii%%gf 300553 Qu | ¢ 173 | 83 | 22| 21|21 19
é 4-5 }\i?fggETIT 411”080 QU | 172 |83 | 20 | 23 | 22| 18
1| 55 |zElAH,  |207353|QuU | D 166 | 85 | 18 | 24 | 21| 22




7 ROULA 6

] e [ o

= e SEIE
% 5.9 f)gIE\IEXRT‘gLLI 341080 QU

g 5.1 E/II-[IE{OCRET, ?20919 QU

2| RO T g




Scores for Event: S - Handicap

S?;_la Name ATA # Stat | YR | Categor | Tota

Post ¢ D y !
U] 42 |SEBASTIEN |5 186
2 | 64 IEEXUN]I;ISIS’ 380262 185
31 6-5 ZIESMNDR %30918 185

A, KIEU

4| 45 i/[f}gg}NAN, 200749 182
;| oa [pov o
6 | 82 Is)]ljlsg(E);SES, 230918 178
| [ [
o [ i
B
} 5.9 ES[E)%EH’ 507362 170
B
; 4.3 }V[N(I)EggETIT ‘1‘1 1080 167
‘1‘ 3.5 f’gilI{\I];:SIEJLT 270344 163
; 4.4 ig(l;LANTE, 2805 16 161
1 55 GARIEPY, 185722 31
6 SYLVAIN 1
1| 7-2 |YAMMINE, 900553 78




GHISLAIN

1

7 MAURICE |4

1 DONATELLI | 241080

8 I , PIERRE 0 QU
1 KOTTOS, | 206830

9 | >* |STAVROS |8 QU
3 6.4 |ROULEAU, [241770|

22

19

17




Scores for Event: 6 - Doubles

SYLVAIN

Squad E-
_Post Name ATA # | State | CLS | Category | Total Total SE1 | SE2

CANNIZZARO

U] 52 | SiaReo 2074665|QU | AA 182 | 88 | 45 | 43
DESFOSSES,

2 | 63 |oporo 2309186|QU | AA 181 | 91 | 47 | 44
LYONNAIS,

3 64 | o 8802620 QU | A 181 | 89 | 42 | 47
LOPES,

4| 54 |OVH 0110969|QU | C 171 | 80 | 41 | 39
HUA

5 | 6-5 |ALEXANDRA, 2309187|/QU | D 168 | 80 | 36 | 44
KIEU
LEFEBVRE,

6 | 45 |gomaornn  [252503]QU | € 165 |75 | 37 | 38
EGEILEH,

NG 2073629|QU | € 163 | 80 | 39 | 41
LEDOUX,

8 | 62 |VrroniGUE |2302126/QU | D 163 | 85 | 42 | 43

o | 4.4 |LAPLANTE.  legnsi66/Qu | D 153 | 77 | 40 | 37
LEO
MCGOWAN,

10| 42 [M- 8007494|QU | D 150 |72 | 36 | 36
MONTPETIT,

1| 43 ML 1110804|QU | D 147 | 69 | 34 | 35
ZEILAH,

12| 55 LA 2073536|QU | D 144 | 68 | 35 | 33
PARENT,

13| 61 [AREN 2120692|QU | D 143 | 73 | 35| 38

14| 73 IJDEAN DANIEL, |g505354|Qu | B 88 | 0

15| 4-1 |BRULE, DENIS|1213807|QU | € 87 | 0
PERREAULT,

16 7-4 |PREREA 8703446 QU | C 83 | 0

17| 3.0 |GARIEPY, iesnilou | D 78 | 0




18

3-3

FAUTEUX,
SYLVAIN

1940817

QU

57

19

DONATELLI,
PIERRE

2410800

QU

55




